Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LMP Acquisition Company, LLC		101/07/2009 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alex C. Fergusson, LLC
Street Address:	5000 Letterkenny Road, Suite 220
City:	Chambersburg
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	17201
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0957445	AFCO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (423)785-8480

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4237858295

Email: pliner@millermartin.com

Correspondent Name: Patricia P. Liner
Address Line 1: 832 Georgia Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1000 Volunteer Building

Address Line 4: Chattanooga, TENNESSEE 37402-2289

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15918-0020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patricia P. Liner
Signature:	/Patricia P. Liner/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0172

0957445

CH \$40.00

900140654

Date:	08/11/2009
Total Attachments: 2 source=LMP Name Change#page1.tif source=LMP Name Change#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0173

Entity #: 3846428 Date Filed: 01/08/2009 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATION BUREAU	
Certificate of Amendment-Domestic (15 Pa,C.S.)	
Limited Partnership (§ 8512) Limited Liability Company (§ 8951)	
PENNCORP SERVICEGROUP, INC. 600 NORTH SECOND STREET 40593 HARRISBURG, PA 17108-1210	
Fee: \$70	•
In compliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to certificate of undersigned, desiring to amend its Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization, hereby cert	inendment), the
The name of the limited partnership/limited liability company is: LMP Acquisition Company, LLC	
2. The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization: 11/13	/08
3. Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/limited liability company, set forth is	full, is as follows:
The name of the limited liability company is Alex C. Fergusson, LLC.	
The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/limited liability company is set forth attached hereto and made a part hereof.	in full in Exhibit A
4. Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
The amendment shall be effective upon filing this Certificate of Amendment in the Dep	artment of State.
The amendment shall be effective on:at	
	ut to and mis
C: LIMITE	ommonwealth of Pennsylvania D LIABILITY AMENOMENT 3 Page(s)
	700081157
Survey of the survey of	T0900811157
Fire a large of the second of	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0174

DSCB:13-8512/8951-2

5.	Check if the appendment restauss the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organisation:
	The restand Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization supersedes the original Cortificate of Limited Partnership/Organization and all provious anonoments thereto.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Americant to be executed this 7+10 day of January 2009.

LMP Acquisition Company, LLC

Name of Limited Pertnership/Limited Liability Company

Signature

Michael K. Hinkle, President

TRADEMARK REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0175

RECORDED: 08/11/2009